
Coffee

Drip Coffee

Americano

Cold Brew

Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

White Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

2 Espresso Shots

Additional Syrup

Add Whip Cream

S
2.75

M
3.25

L
3.75

3.50 4.00 4.50

4.50 5.00

4.00 4.50 5.00

4.50 5.00 5.50

4.50 5.00 5.50

5.00 5.50 6.00

5.00 5.50 6.00

5.00 5.50 6.00

3.50

0.60

0.50

Tea and More

Tea

Iced Tea

Apple Cider

Hot Chocolate

Steamer

London Fog

Chai Latte

Matcha

Refreshers

Smoothies
Mango, Strawberry, Frz.
Lemonade, Pina Colada

Frappes
Mocha, Green Tea,
Vanilla, Orange Cream,
Frozen Hot Chocolate

S
3.00

M
3.50

L
4.00

3.50 4.00

4.00 4.50 5.00

4.00 4.50 5.00

4.00 4.50 5.00

4.50 5.00 5.50

4.50 5.00 5.50

4.50 5.00 5.50

5.00 5.50

7.00 8.25

7.00 8.25

Pastries Etc.
Muffins 

Cinnamon Roll

Cookie 
Gluten Free +0.75

Tea Bread 
Gluten Free +0.25

Chips 

Nuts and
Granola 

Scone 

Candy / Granola
/ Cookie Packs

4.00

5.50

3.50

4.00

2.00

3.50

4.00

2.50

Denver's Own

Our Italian Roast coffee is aged in whiskey barrels!

Whiskey Barrel Coffee
Proudly SERVED

Need a milk alternative?
We offer oat, almond, and coconut for an additional

$1.00



Breakfast and Lunch
Served all day.

Veggie Breakfast Burrito

Sausage Breakfast Burrito

Sour Cream / Salsa

2 Egg Bites
Cheese or Bacon

4 Egg Bites

Corn Dog

3 pc. Chicken Tenders

5 pc. Chicken Tenders

Personal Pizza
Cheese or Pepperoni

Basket of Tater Tots

8.00

9.00

0.75

5.00

7.50

4.00

6.00

8.00

5.50

5.00

JUST DESSERTS
Waffle A La Mode

Smothered Waffle

Ice Cream Cup (1 scoop)

Ice Cream Cup (2 scoops)

Add Cone

Add Waffle Cone

Add Sprinkles

Add Whip Cream

Add Chocolate / Caramel
Sauce

7.50

5.00

4.00

5.50

0.75

1.00

0.50

0.50

1.00

Combos
Includes a Basket of Tater Tots.

Corn Dog

3 pc. Chicken Tenders

5 pc. Chicken Tenders

7.50

10.50

11.50

Grab and Go
Fruit

Bottled Water, Capri Sun

Soda, La Croix, Gatorade,
Apple Juice, Orange Juice

Lunchable

Small Bag of Peanuts﻿

Large Bag of Peanuts

1.25

2.50

3.00

4.00

3.00

5.00

Scan for Menu


